# 2023 - 2024 GDF Fee Schedule

The majority of dance classes at GDF are determined by 'total weekly hours' per student based on their weekly schedule.

The combined total time for each student's dance classes is used to determine their monthly tuition fee.

# **Sample Student:**

Tap 2 .75
Ballet 2 .75
Jazz 2 .75

Total 2.25h Tuition: \$120/month

\*independently the above classes would have totaled to \$168/month (56 + 56 + 56 = \$168)

In addition to monthly tuition dance classes that go to festival will be charged the following:

Costume Fee TBD Festival Fee TBD



Student Weekly Hours	Student Monthly Tuituion
0.50	\$52.50
0.75	\$56.00
1.00	\$60.00
1.25	\$75.00
1.50	\$90.00
1.75	\$100.00
2.00	\$110.00
2.25	\$120.00
2.50	\$128.00
2.75	\$135.00
3.00	\$143.00
3.25	\$150.00
3.50	\$158.00
3.75	\$165.00
4.00	\$173.00
4.25	\$180.00
4.50	\$190.00
4.75	\$200.00
5.00	\$210.00
5.25	\$220.00
5.50	\$225.00
5.75	\$230.00

## The following GDF classes have an alternate fee schedule

### Pre-School:

Tator Tots & Dudes & Diva's

1 class per week = \$52.50/month tuition

2 classes per week = \$75/month tuition

6 Week Sessions:

Kinder Acro, Princess & Fairies, Boyz Only

Session 1-4 - \$80 per session

Session 5 - \$55 (4 week session)

### Karate:

Karate Choppers \$60/mo Adv. Jr. Karate \$70/mo Jr. 1 Karate \$60/mo Adult Karate \$70/mo

Genbukai Registration \$30/student (karate association registration fee)

\*10% discount on tuition for additional members from one family enrolled in Karate (first student is full price)